
Zigi Freight Inc. dba Royal 3, Inc.
6850 W. 63rd St.

Chicago, IL 60638

April 28, 2023

RE: Employee Verification Requests for Heriz David Rivero Perez from UNITED BROTHERS SERVICES LLC.

To whom it may concern: 

As of March 29, 2023 I have made the following attempts to contact UNITED BROTHERS SERVICES LLC in 
order to verify Heriz David Rivero Perez’s employment there. 

The first attempt was made on March 31, 2023 when I sent a request at ADMIN@ubs.work which was 
recommended by safety person when I reached out through phone to their office. 

On April 5, 2023 I re-sent request completing the second attempt and on April 13, 2023 I have made a 
third and final attempt. A formal response from UNITED BROTHERS SERVICES LLC was never received.  

Sincerely,

Mateja Markovic



4/13/23, 12:14 PM Royal3 INC Mail - Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ik=f312836ffa&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a:r-8511785126031404627&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a:r-85117851… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com>

Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez
Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com> Thu, Apr 13, 2023 at 12:14 PM
To: ADMIN@ubs.work

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Royal3 INC company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Heriz David Rivero Perez's employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!
Sofia
HR Department
Zigi Freight dba Royal 3 Inc.
6850 W. 63rd St.
Chicago, IL 60638
p. 630-485-7370
f. 630-485-6980
e. ev@royal3inc.com

03DQ_HerizRiveroPerez-3.pdf
900K



4/5/23, 10:48 AM Royal3 INC Mail - Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ik=f312836ffa&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a:r-2916842502256653855&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a:r-29168425… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com>

Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez
Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com> Wed, Apr 5, 2023 at 10:48 AM
To: ADMIN@ubs.work

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Royal3 INC company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Heriz David Rivero Perez's employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!
Sofia
HR Department
Zigi Freight dba Royal 3 Inc.
6850 W. 63rd St.
Chicago, IL 60638
p. 630-485-7370
f. 630-485-6980
e. ev@royal3inc.com

03DQ_HerizRiveroPerez-3.pdf
900K



3/31/23, 5:33 PM Royal3 INC Mail - Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ik=f312836ffa&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a:r-1377568630740556084&simpl=msg-a:r-302922841794608… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com>

Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez
1 message

Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com> Fri, Mar 31, 2023 at 5:33 PM
To: ADMIN@ubs.work

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Royal3 INC company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Heriz David Rivero Perez's employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!
Sofia
HR Department
Zigi Freight dba Royal 3 Inc.
6850 W. 63rd St.
Chicago, IL 60638
p. 630-485-7370
f. 630-485-6980
e. ev@royal3inc.com

03DQ_HerizRiveroPerez-3.pdf
900K









Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 

Page 3 of 44

03/29/23

694-86-0940Heriz David Rivero Perez Otr driver

UNITED BROTHERS SERVICES LLC (3267070)

Heriz rivero (Mar 29, 2023 15:42 CDT) Safety Department (Mar 29, 2023 15:49 CDT)



Zigi Freight Inc. dba Royal 3, Inc.
6850 W. 63rd St.

Chicago, IL 60638

April 28, 2023

RE: Employee Verification Requests for Heriz David Rivero Perez from OTELLO & BAME CRANES TRUCKS 
LLC.

To whom it may concern: 

As of March 29, 2023 I have made the following attempts to contact OTELLO & BAME CRANES TRUCKS 
LLC in order to verify Heriz David Rivero Perez’s employment there. 

The first attempt was made on March 31, 2023 when I sent a request at OTELLOBAMETRUCK@gmail.com
which was recommended by safety person when I reached out through phone to their office. 

On April 5, 2023 I re-sent request completing the second attempt and on April 13, 2023 I have made a 
third and final attempt. A formal response from OTELLO & BAME CRANES TRUCKS LLC was never received.  

Sincerely,

Mateja Markovic



4/13/23, 12:15 PM Royal3 INC Mail - Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ik=f312836ffa&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a:r-2818493870380559355&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a:r-28184938… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com>

Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez
Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com> Thu, Apr 13, 2023 at 12:15 PM
To: OTELLOBAMETRUCK@gmail.com

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Royal3 INC company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Heriz David Rivero Perez's employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!
Sofia
HR Department
Zigi Freight dba Royal 3 Inc.
6850 W. 63rd St.
Chicago, IL 60638
p. 630-485-7370
f. 630-485-6980
e. ev@royal3inc.com

03DQ_HerizRiveroPerez-4.pdf
900K



4/5/23, 10:47 AM Royal3 INC Mail - Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ik=f312836ffa&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a:r-6534387007050485579&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a:r-65343870… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com>

Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez
Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com> Wed, Apr 5, 2023 at 10:47 AM
To: OTELLOBAMETRUCK@gmail.com

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Royal3 INC company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Heriz David Rivero Perez's employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!
Sofia
HR Department
Zigi Freight dba Royal 3 Inc.
6850 W. 63rd St.
Chicago, IL 60638
p. 630-485-7370
f. 630-485-6980
e. ev@royal3inc.com

03DQ_HerizRiveroPerez-4.pdf
900K



3/31/23, 5:38 PM Royal3 INC Mail - Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ik=f312836ffa&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a:r8962805332492170200&simpl=msg-a:r-5931056505878210… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com>

Employment Verification for Heriz David Rivero Perez
1 message

Employment Verifications <ev@royal3inc.com> Fri, Mar 31, 2023 at 5:38 PM
To: OTELLOBAMETRUCK@gmail.com

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Royal3 INC company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Heriz David Rivero Perez's employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!
Sofia
HR Department
Zigi Freight dba Royal 3 Inc.
6850 W. 63rd St.
Chicago, IL 60638
p. 630-485-7370
f. 630-485-6980
e. ev@royal3inc.com

03DQ_HerizRiveroPerez-4.pdf
900K









Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 

Page 4 of 44

03/29/23

694-86-0940Heriz David Rivero Perez Otr driver

OTELLO & BAME CRANES TRUCKS LLC (3574846)

Heriz rivero (Mar 29, 2023 15:42 CDT) Safety Department (Mar 29, 2023 15:49 CDT)


